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258.09 FT FOR POB, E 162.76 FT T
NORRIS RD, S 267 FT, W 162.76 FT

SURGENER MARGARET/SURGENER BRIAN
282 SW VILLA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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000051456 Roof Replacement 15,750 11/08/2024

HX Base Yr

282 SW VILLA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,290 114.8868 128.67 294,654 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1920

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 128,464

FCP 216 25 54 4,516

FEP 216 80 173 14,469

FOP 252 30 76 6,356

FUS 384 100 384 32,116

UOP 96 20 19 1,589

UOP 96 20 19 1,589

UOP 144 20 29 2,425

2,940 2,290 191,525

FCP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ BAS= W18 N12 UOP= N6 W24 S6 E24$ W24
FEP= W18 S12 E18 N12$ S12W18 UOP= W6 S16 E6 N16$ S16 E18S12
FOP= S6 E30 N18 W6 S12W24$E24 N12 E18 UOP= E6 N16 W6 S16$N16$
PTR=N30 FUS= N16 W24 S16 E24$ S30$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 21 21 441.00 UT 3.00 3.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 926

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,160

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 50

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5,486

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


